Your Name:

Thursday, September 20"

5:20 PM

New York Jets

Sunday, September 23™

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:05 PM
1:25 PM
1:25 PM
5:20 PM

New Orleans Saints
San Francisco 49ers
Oakland Raiders
Buffalo Bills
Indianapolis Colts
Green Bay Packers
Cincinnati Bengals
Tennessee Titans
Denver Broncos
New York Giants
Los Angeles Chargers
Chicago Bears
Dallas Cowboys

New England Patriots

Monday, September 24"

5:15 PM

Pittsburgh Steelers

Breakers Labs
Weekly 50/50 Football Pool

Breakers Labs Player:

NFL Week 3

at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at

at

Tiebreaker: Total Points of Monday Night Game

Each sheet is $10. No pick for a game results in a loss.

Cleveland Browns

Atlanta Falcons
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
Philadelphia Eagles
Washington Redskins
Carolina Panthers
Jacksonville Jaguars
Baltimore Ravens
Houston Texans
Los Angeles Rams
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks

Detroit Lions

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

S5 from each sheet goes to the team and $5 goes to the winner's pot
Ties will be decided by the Monday Night total score tiebreaker.
Closest to the total score without going over wins, if all go over, closest wins.

All sheets must be submitted by 5PM Thursday night

If paying by check, please make check payable to "Breakers Labs"




