

## Breakers Labs Weekly 50/50 Football Pool

Your Name:		Breakers Labs Player:		
		NFL W	eek 3	
Thursday, September 20 <sup>th</sup>				
5:20 PM	New York Jets	at	Cleveland Browns	
Sunday, September 23 <sup>rd</sup>				
10:00 AM	New Orleans Saints	at	Atlanta Falcons	
10:00 AM	San Francisco 49ers	at	Kansas City Chiefs	
10:00 AM	Oakland Raiders	at	Miami Dolphins	
10:00 AM	Buffalo Bills	at	Minnesota Vikings	
10:00 AM	Indianapolis Colts	at	Philadelphia Eagles	
10:00 AM	Green Bay Packers	at	Washington Redskins	
10:00 AM	Cincinnati Bengals	at	Carolina Panthers	
10:00 AM	Tennessee Titans	at	Jacksonville Jaguars	
10:00 AM	Denver Broncos	at	Baltimore Ravens	
10:00 AM	New York Giants	at	Houston Texans	
1:05 PM	Los Angeles Chargers	at	Los Angeles Rams	
1:25 PM	Chicago Bears	at	Arizona Cardinals	
1:25 PM	Dallas Cowboys	at	Seattle Seahawks	
5:20 PM	New England Patriots	at	Detroit Lions	
Monday, September 24 <sup>th</sup>				
5:15 PM	Pittsburgh Steelers	at	Tampa Bay Buccaneers	
Tiebreaker: Total Points of Monday Night Game				

Each sheet is \$10. No pick for a game results in a loss.

\$5 from each sheet goes to the team and \$5 goes to the winner's pot

Ties will be decided by the Monday Night total score tiebreaker.

Closest to the total score without going over wins, if all go over, closest wins.

All sheets must be submitted by 5PM Thursday night

If paying by check, please make check payable to "Breakers Labs"